
Carbide Drill

CLEANING ACCESSORIES

POWER SPIN-GRIT BRUSHES

These brush are used for removing soft and light scale 
deposits in straight, ferrous and non-ferrous internally 
enhanced tubes. The small diameter end of each of 
each brush cleans into the grooves of the tube’s rifling 
with the ends of the brush filaments. The large diameter 
end of the brush cleans the lands of the tube’s rifling. as 
well as any prime surface, with the sides of the brush 
filaments. Order brush to correspond to tube I.D.

COLOR CODED SHOOT 
THRU SCRUBBERS

In most cases Hard Tube Scrubbers 
are recommended for removing light to 
medium deposits in condensers order.

CARBIDE DRILL for Plugged Tubes/Pipes

CARBIDE DRILL are used for cleaning straight 
tubes plugged solidly with deposits. 

Note : All drill run 10% oversize {e.g. CB-062 drill is .6875” (17.5mm) O.D.}

FLEX-HONE ABRASIVE TOOLS 

FLEX-HOSE ABRASIVE TOOLS are light pressure, soft 
application honing devices for straight tubes. They consist of 180 
grit silicon carbide abrasive globules (stones) bonded to high 
density nylon filaments. They are flexible, self-compensating for 
wear. Their unbreakable stones are formulated to provide for a 
long lasting, consistent finish. Order tool to correspond to tube I.D.

Note : Flex-Hone Abrasive 
Tools are normally used 
with a water flush for 
maximum life.

Tube Scrubers by Model & Color

Flex-Hose Abrasive Tools

Power Spin
G Brush

TUBE TOOLS
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Tube I.D.

INCH MM

Power Spin-Grit

Brushes

½ 12.7 BPSGB-050

5/8 15.9 BPSGB-062

3/4 19.1 BPSGB-075

1 25.4 BPSGB-100

Tube I.D.

INCH MM

 Scrubber
O.D. (INCH) Model Color Type

0.495-0.541

0.527-0.555

0.570-0.620

0.590-0.630

0.620-0.675

0.652-0.694

0.660-0.730

0.710-0.750

0.730-0.800

0.777-0.819

0.780-0.850

0.825-0.870

0.870-0.944

0.886-0.950

0.902-0.956

1.000-1.085

1.027-1.106

12.57-13.74

13.39-14.10

14.50-15.75

15.00-16.00

15.75-17.15

16.56-17.63

16.76-18.54

18.03-19.05

18.54-20.32

19.74-20.80

19.81-21.60

20.96-22.10

22.10-24.00

22.50-24.13

22.91-24.28

25.40-27.56

26.09-28.09

0.560

0.560

0.630

0.630

0.695

0.695

0.750

0.750

0.825

0.825

0.870

0.870

0.960

0.960

0.960

1.100

1.100

BTS-560-S

BTS-560

BTS-630-S

BTS-630

BTS-695-S

BTS-695

BTS-750-S

BTS-750

BTS-825-S

BTS-825

BTS-870-S

BTS-870

BTS-960-S

BTS-960-M

BTS-960

BTS-1100-S

BTS-1100

Yellow

Yellow

Brown

Brown

Red

Red

Purple

Purple

White

White

Green

Green

Blue

Blue

Blue

Black

Black

Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Hard

Soft

Medium

Hard

Soft

Hard

Tube I.D.

INCH MM

Carbide

   Drill

1/4 6.4 BCB-025

3/8 9.5 BCB-037

7/16 11.1 BCB-043

½ 12.7 BCB-050

9/16 14.3 BCB-056

5/8 15.9 BCB-062

11/16 17.5 BCB-068

Tube I.D.

INCH MM

    Flex-Hone
Abrasive Tools

1/4 6.4

5/16 7.9

3/8 9.5

7/16 11.1

½ 12.7

9/16 14.3

5/8 15.9

11/16 17.5

3/4 19.1

7/8 22.2

1 25.4

BFHT-025

BFHT-031

BFHT-037

BFHT-043

BFHT-050

BFHT-056

BFHT-062

BFHT-068

BFHT-075

BFHT-087

BFHT-100
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