CLEANING ACCESSORIES

POWER SPIN-GRIT BRUSHES

These brush are used for removing soft and light scale deposits in straight, ferrous and non-ferrous internally enhanced tubes. The small diameter end of each of each brush cleans into the grooves of the tube's rifling with the ends of the brush filaments. The large diameter end of the brush cleans the lands of the tube's rifling. as well as any prime surface, with the sides of the brush filaments. Order brush to correspond to tube I.D.



Power Spin G Brush



Tube I.D.		Power Spin-Grit	
INCH	MM	Brushes	
1/2	12.7	BPSGB-050	
5/8	15.9	BPSGB-062	
3/4	19.1	BPSGB-075	
1	25.4	BPSGB-100	

COLOR CODED SHOOT THRU SCRUBBERS

In most cases Hard Tube Scrubbers are recommended for removing light to medium deposits in condensers order.



Tube Scrubers by Model & Color

Tube I.D.		Scrubber	Model	Color	Туре
INCH	MM	O.D. (INCH)	iviodei	Color	Туре
0.495-0.541	12.57-13.74	0.560	BTS-560-S	Yellow	Soft
0.527-0.555	13.39-14.10	0.560	BTS-560	Yellow	Hard
0.570-0.620	14.50-15.75	0.630	BTS-630-S	Brown	Soft
0.590-0.630	15.00-16.00	0.630	BTS-630	Brown	Hard
0.620-0.675	15.75-17.15	0.695	BTS-695-S	Red	Soft
0.652-0.694	16.56-17.63	0.695	BTS-695	Red	Hard
0.660-0.730	16.76-18.54	0.750	BTS-750-S	Purple	Soft
0.710-0.750	18.03-19.05	0.750	BTS-750	Purple	Hard
0.730-0.800	18.54-20.32	0.825	BTS-825-S	White	Soft
0.777-0.819	19.74-20.80	0.825	BTS-825	White	Hard
0.780-0.850	19.81-21.60	0.870	BTS-870-S	Green	Soft
0.825-0.870	20.96-22.10	0.870	BTS-870	Green	Hard
0.870-0.944	22.10-24.00	0.960	BTS-960-S	Blue	Soft
0.886-0.950	22.50-24.13	0.960	BTS-960-M	Blue	Medium
0.902-0.956	22.91-24.28	0.960	BTS-960	Blue	Hard
1.000-1.085	25.40-27.56	1.100	BTS-1100-S	Black	Soft
1.027-1.106	26.09-28.09	1.100	BTS-1100	Black	Hard

CARBIDE DRILL for Plugged Tubes/Pipes

CARBIDE DRILL are used for cleaning straight tubes plugged solidly with deposits.



Carbide Drill

Tube I.D.		Carbide	
INCH	MM	Drill	
1/4	6.4	BCB-025	
3/8	9.5	BCB-037	
7/16	11.1	BCB-043	
1/2	12.7	BCB-050	
9/16	14.3	BCB-056	
5/8	15.9	BCB-062	
11/16	17.5	BCB-068	

Note: All drill run 10% oversize {e.g. CB-062 drill is .6875" (17.5mm) O.D.}

FLEX-HONE ABRASIVE TOOLS

Tube I.D.		Flex-Hone	
INCH	MM	Abrasive Tools	
1/4	6.4	BFHT-025	
5/16	7.9	BFHT-031	
3/8	9.5	BFHT-037	
7/16	11.1	BFHT-043	
1/2	12.7	BFHT-050	
9/16	14.3	BFHT-056	
5/8	15.9	BFHT-062	
11/16	17.5	BFHT-068	
3/4	19.1	BFHT-075	
7/8	22.2	BFHT-087	
1	25.4	BFHT-100	

FLEX-HOSE ABRASIVE TOOLS are light pressure, soft application honing devices for straight tubes. They consist of 180 grit silicon carbide abrasive globules (stones) bonded to high density nylon filaments. They are flexible, self-compensating for wear. Their unbreakable stones are formulated to provide for a long lasting, consistent finish. Order tool to correspond to tube I.D.

Note: Flex-Hone Abrasive Tools are normally used with a water flush for maximum life.



Flex-Hose Abrasive Tools